3U VITA 62 Power Supply
 Transient look ahead/cut-off tech-
nology
 6 voltage output rails
 Pinout as per VITA 62
 500W maximum power
 93% typical efficiency (DC/DCs)
 No electrolytic capacitors

4        www.emcomo.de
5        www.emcomo.de
Ordering Information
Configuration Description Order Code
EM-P350-AC 3U VITA 62 Power Supply, 500 Watt Output, 10 - 36 Vdc Input Range, air-
cooled, 8HP front panel, -40 to +85°C operating temperature
A09178
EM-P350-AC-C Air-cooled variant with conformal coating* A09179
EM-P350-AC-CV Air-cooled variant with conformal coating* and VITA 46.11 FW A09248
EM-P350-CC Conduction cooled variant with conformal coating* and wedgelocks A09211
EM-P350-CC-V Conduction cooled variant as above with VITA 46.11 FW A09247
EM-P350-CC-L Conduction cooled basic variant with electrolytic capacitors A09217
Contact
EMCOMO Solutions AG
Industriestr. 10
89231 Neu-Ulm